
 
 

Contact Listing for Course-Related Overrides  

 

Contact, the respective chairs and deans or the Office of Academic Affairs for course-related 

overrides. The Records/Registrar’s Office is assisting with general overrides.  

  
Remelda Moxey – Dean, Business, Hospitality and Tourism  Studies – Franklyn R. Wilson 

Graduate Centre, 2nd Floor - remelda.moxey@ub.edu.bs 

 
Ruth Sumner – Dean, Social and Educational Studies – Michael H. Eldon Building, 2nd Floor - 
ruth.sumner@ub.edu.bs 

 
Carlton Watson, Dean, Pure and Applied Sciences – Keva M. Bethel Building, 2nd Floor, 
adjacent to Science Labs  - carlton.watson@ub.edu.bs 

 

Daniel Thompson – Chair, Business and Hospitality Management, B-Block, Ground 
Floor - daniel.thompson@ub.edu.bs 

 
Veronica Toppin – Chair, Chemistry, Environmental and Life Sciences, G-Block - 
veronica.toppin@ub.edu.bs 

 
Walteria Tucker- Rolle, Chair, Communication and Creative Arts, C-Block - 
walteria.tucker@ub.edu.bs 
 

Desmond Keefe – Executive Director, Culinary Arts and Tourism Studies, Culinary Arts and 
Tourism Studies - desmond.keefe@ub.edu.bs 
 
Thalia Micklewhite – Chair, Education – Michael H. Eldon Building, 2nd Floor - 

thalia.micklewhite@ub.edu.bs 
 
Craig Smith – Chair, English Studies, Keva M. Bethel Building, 2nd Floor, next to Performing 
Arts Centre - craig.smith@ub.edu.bs 

 

Philip Armbrister – Chair, Mathematics Physics and Technology, Room T06B, T-Block - 

philip.armbrister@ub.edu.bs 

 

Yvonne McKenzie – Outgoing Chair (July 31st), Nursing and Allied Health Professions, 
Grosvenor Close Centre - yvonne.mcKenzie@ub.edu.bs 
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Leah Rolle – Incoming Chair (Aug 1st), Nursing and Allied Health Professions, Grosvenor Close 
Centre -  leah.rolle@ub.edu.bs 

 
Christopher Curry – Outgoing Chair (July 31st), Social Sciences, Michael H. Eldon Building, 2nd 
Floor - christopher.curry@ub.edu.bs 
 

Nicolette Bethel – Incoming Chair (Aug 1st), Social Sciences, Michael H. Eldon Building, Room 
308  - nicolette.bethel@ub.edu.bs 

 

Peter McWilliam – Dean, UB-North –  peter.mcwilliam@ub.edu.bs 

 

Kelly Duncanson – Assistant Professor, UB-North – kelly.duncanson@ub.edu.bs 

 

Pandora Johnson – Office of Academic Affairs, Keva M. Bethel Building, 2nd Floor - 
pandora.johnson@ub.edu.bs 
 
Maria Oriakhi – Office of Academic Affairs, Keva M. Bethel Building, 2nd Floor - 

maria.oriakhi@ub.edu.bs 
 

Further Contacts 

 

Mosetta Ferguson, Academic Affairs 302-4309 

 
Enoush Cash, Academic Affairs 302-4348 
 

Sybilean Clarke-Knowles, Administrative Assistant, Social and Educational Studies, 397-2609 
 
Manell Munroe, Administrative Assistant, Pure and Applied Sciences, 302-4400 
 

Monique Butler, Administrative Assistant, Business, Hospitality and Tourism Studies, 302-4372 
 
Samantha Pratt, Administrative Assistant, Social Sciences, 302-2607 
 

Juliette Smith-Munroe, Administrative Assistant, Education, 397-2603 
 
Latoya Johnson, Administrative Assistant, Mathematics, Physics and Technology, 302-4406 
 

Garno Thurston, Administrative Assistant, Chemistry Environmental and Life Sciences, 302-
4438 
 
Juanita Scriven, Administrative Assistant, Nursing and Allied Health Professionals, 302-5806 

 
Melanie Ford, Administrative Assistant, Business and Hospitality Management, 302-4434 
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Allison Basden, Administrative Assistant, Culinary Arts and Tourism Studies, 302-3218 
 
Michelle Smith, Administrative Assistant, Communication and Creative Arts, 302-4485 

 
Ziette Culmer, Administrative Assistant, English Studies, 302-4381 
 
Frances Armbrister, Administrative Assistant, Graduate Studies (assisting Pure and  

Applied Sciences), 397-2602  


